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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.90 567 F 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

27.19 549 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

27.26 545 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

27.27 544 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Millfield 1

27.37 538 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Millfield 1

27.47 532 H 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

27.59 525 F 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

27.70 519 F 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

27.72 518 H 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

27.73 517 F 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Millfield 1

27.74 517 F 31/03/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

27.84 511 H 31/03/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

27.85 511 H 10/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

27.87 510 H 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Millfield 1

27.90 508 F 27/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Millfield 1

27.91 508 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

28.08 498 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

28.08 498 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

28.18 493 F 29/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

28.61 471 F 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

28.77 463 H 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Pershore 1

28.85 459 F 29/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Pershore 1

28.89 458 H 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

28.91 457 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

29.01 452 H 03/07/16 50m Netherlands Invitational Meet Eindhoven Pershore 1

29.18 444 H 29/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Pershore 1

29.28 439 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Pershore 1
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29.28 439 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Pershore 1

29.84 415 F 27/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Pershore 1

30.07 406 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Pershore 1

30.16 402 H 05/09/15 Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

30.73 380 F 23/05/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance Millfield Pershore 1

30.92 373 F 06/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

31.29 360 F 26/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Pershore 1

31.44 355 H 06/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

33.87 284 H 31/08/13 Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries Sheffield Pershore 3

33.92 283 F 21/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Pershore 1

34.48 269 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Pershore 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.08 498 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

27.85 511 H 10/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

27.47 532 H 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

27.19 549 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

27.27 544 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Millfield 1

26.90 567 F 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

27.26 545 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

27.74 517 F 31/03/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

27.84 511 H 31/03/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

27.37 538 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Millfield 1

27.59 525 F 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

27.72 518 H 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

28.08 498 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

28.18 493 F 29/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

27.73 517 F 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Millfield 1

27.87 510 H 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Millfield 1

27.90 508 F 27/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Millfield 1

27.70 519 F 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

27.91 508 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

28.91 457 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

28.61 471 F 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

28.89 458 H 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

28.77 463 H 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Pershore 1

29.01 452 H 03/07/16 50m Netherlands Invitational Meet Eindhoven Pershore 1

28.85 459 F 29/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Pershore 1

29.18 444 H 29/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Pershore 1

29.28 439 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Pershore 1

29.84 415 F 27/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Pershore 1

30.07 406 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Pershore 1

30.16 402 H 05/09/15 Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

30.92 373 F 06/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

31.44 355 H 06/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

30.73 380 F 23/05/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance Millfield Pershore 1

31.29 360 F 26/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Pershore 1

33.92 283 F 21/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Pershore 1

33.87 284 H 31/08/13 Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries Sheffield Pershore 3

34.48 269 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Pershore 3
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